
Trailer Lowering
Systems

We have it all under control!

We have it all under control!



Contents

1

Product Groups Page

Applications 2, 3

Chassis component kit, electric pump series 5-7

Chassis component kit, hand pump series 8-10

Single rubber torsion lowering axle up to 1500kg 11-14

Single rubber torsion lowering axle up to 1800kg 15-18

Single rubber torsion lowering axle up to 3000kg 19-22

Single rubber torsion lowering axle up to 4500kg 23-24

Tandem rubber torsion lowering axles up to 2500kg 25-26

Tandem rubber torsion lowering axles up to 3000kg 27-30

Tandem rubber torsion lowering axles up to 3500kg 31-32

Tandem rubber torsion lowering axles up to 6000kg 33-34

Tandem rubber torsion lowering axles up to 9000kg 35-36

Rubber torsion lowering half axle 37

Technical information 38-39

Hydraulic cylinders, return valves 40

Electric pumps 41

Hand pumps 42

Chassis components 44

Assembled chassis up to 3500kg 45



Applications

Commercial Trailers
be level with your customer!

2



Applications

Motorbike Trailers - simple loading and unloading!

Plant Trailers -
low approach angle!

Box Trailers -
low loading level!

3



Notes

4

KNOTT

The OriginalKNOTT

The Original



Chassis Component Kit
Electric Pump Series

5



Pos Description Part Nº

Component Parts List

1 Hydro compact unit 404053.001

2 Operating switch with cable 404245.001

3 Straight connector G3/8"A 404033.001

4 Short hydraulic hose 404079.001

5 Tube bracket 404175.001

6 Sleeve 403998.001

7 Clamping nut 403999.001

8 Hydraulic pipe (not part of kit, order separately) 404137.XXX

9 Split pin D94.017

10 Washer 25 D1440.003

11 Bolt Ø 25-85/75 D1434.003

12 Knott hydraulic cylinder KHZ1-50/145 404176.001

13 Return valve, electrically unlockable 403954.001

14 Plug cap G1/4" 403896.001

15 Straight connector G1/4"A 403887.001

16 Hydraulic hose 403997.060

17 Straight connector M16 x 1.5 403891.001

18 "T" connector 403892.001

19 Electric cabling 404122.001

20 Cable (not part of kit, order separately) 33921-1.XX

404013fg001

1
2

19

19

4
5

6
7

8

9

16
17

9

10
11

11

12

13

14

15

16
15

14910
11

14

11

9

10

12

13

3

20

7
6

10

14

18
6

7

7
6

8

7
6

617

8

7

Single Lowering Axle
Electric Pump Series

Complete Hydraulic Kit Part Nº: 404158.001

Order the axle separately!

Other specifications available on request!
We reserve the right to make amendments!

6



Tandem Lowering Axles
Electric Pump Series

404052fg001

1
2 19

19

4
5

6
7

8

9

10

9

10
11

15

13

17

16

13

1011
14

12

13

9

10

11

3

20

12

11

14

14

14

9
15

16
17

7
6

8 7
6

18
7

6

8
6

7

Pos Description Part Nº

Component Parts List

1 Hydro compact unit 404053.001

2 Operating switch with cable 404247.001

3 Straight connector G3/8"A 404033.001

4 Short hydraulic hose 404079.001

5 Tube bracket 404175.001

6 Sleeve 403998.001

7 Clamping nut 403999.001

8 Hydraulic pipe (not part of kit, order separately) 404137.XXX

9 Split pin D94.017

10 Washer 25 D1440.003

11 Bolt Ø 25-85/75 D1434.003

12 Knott hydraulic cylinder KHZ1-50/280 404177.001

13 Return valve, electrically unlockable 403954.001

14 Plug cap G1/4" 403896.001

15 Straight connector G1/4"A 403887.001

16 Hydraulic hose 403997.060

17 Straight connector M16 x 1.5 403891.001

18 "T" connector 403892.001

19 Electric cabling 404122.001

20 Cable (not part of kit, order separately) 33921-1.XX

Complete Hydraulic Kit Part Nº: 404159.001

Order the axle separately!

Other specifications available on request!
We reserve the right to make amendments! 7



Chassis Component Kit
Hand Pump Series

8



404160fg001

1
2

8

11

9
10

12

20
8

12

13
14

14

15

16

17

19

51213
1417

16
15

14

12

13

3

22

9
8

13

5

8

11
9

8

21

9

11
9

9
19

8
20

4
5

6
7

18

18

Pos Description Part Nº

Component Parts List

1 Hand pump assembly 404030.001

2 Straight connector G3/8"A / M16 x 1.5 404082.001

3 Straight connector with conical seal G1/4"A 404083.001

4 Throttle return valve 404066.001

5 Straight connector G1/4"A 403887.001

6 Straight connector G3/8"A 404033.001

7 Short hydraulic hose 404079.030

8 Sleeve 403998.001

9 Clamping nut 403999.001

10 Tube bracket 403996.001

11 Hydraulic pipe (not part of kit, order separately) 404137.XXX

12 Split pin D94.017

13 Washer 25 D1440.003

14 Bolt Ø 25-85/75 D1434.003

15 Knott hydraulic cylinder KHZ1-50/145 with return valve 403862.001

16 Cranked connector G3/8"A 404034.001

17 Plug cap G1/4" 403896.001

18 Hydraulic hose 404085.060

19 Hydraulic hose 403997.060

20 Straight connector M16 x 1.5 403891.001

21 "T" connector 403892.001

22 Cable (not part of kit, order separately) 33921-1.XX

Single Lowering Axle
Hand Pump Series

Complete Hydraulic Kit Part Nº: 404163.001

Order the axle separately!

Other specifications available on request!
We reserve the right to make amendments!

9



404161fg001

1
2

8

11

9
10

12

20
8

12

13
14

14

15
16

17

19

5
12

13
14

17

16

15

14

12
13

3

22

9
8

13

5

8

11
9

8

21

9

11 9

8

19

9

20

4
5

6
7

9
8

18

18

Tandem Lowering Axle
Hand Pump Series

Pos Description Part Nº

Component Parts List

1 Hand pump assembly 404030.001

2 Straight connector G3/8"A / M16 x 1.5 404082.001

3 Straight connector with conical seal G1/4"A 404083.001

4 Throttle return valve 404066.001

5 Straight connector G1/4"A 403887.001

6 Straight connector G3/8"A 404033.001

7 Short hydraulic hose 404079.030

8 Sleeve 403998.001

9 Clamping nut 403999.001

10 Tube bracket 403996.001

11 Hydraulic pipe (not part of kit, order separately) 404137.XXX

12 Split pin D94.017

13 Washer 25 D1440.003

14 Bolt Ø 25-85/75 D1434.003

15 Knott hydraulic cylinder KHZ1-50/280 with return valve 404143.001

16 Cranked joint G3/8"A 404034.001

17 Plug cap G1/4" 403896.001

18 Hydraulic hose 404085.060

19 Hydraulic hose 403997.060

20 Straight connector M16 x 1.5 403891.001

21 "T" connector 403892.001

22 Cable (not part of kit, order separately) 33921-1.XX

Complete Hydraulic Kit Part Nº: 404162.001

Order the axle separately!

Other specifications available on request!
We reserve the right to make amendments!

10









































































Slovakia
Knott spol. s r.o.

Modra

Phone +421-3 36 90 25 11

e-mail: sk@knott-group.com

The KNOTT Group– your competent partner worldwide

The companies within the KNOTT

Group develop, design, manufacture

and distribute chassis components

for trailers and braking systems for

commercial and off-highway

vehicles. We manufacture in var-

ious international locations to the

highest quality standards.

Personal and expert customer advice as

well as excellent product quality are

typical of all the KNOTT Group

Companies. We provide reliable

delivery logistics, customer service

and the supply of spare parts all

around the world.

USA
Knott Brake Company

Lodi, Ohio

Phone +1-33 09 48 01 44

e-mail: us@knott-group.com

United Kingdom
Knott-Avonride Ltd.

Burton upon Trent, Staffs.

Phone +44-1283 531541

e-mail: uk@knott-group.com

Italy
Knott S.p.A.

Pian di Macina (Bo.)

Phone +39-05 16 51 64 45

e-mail: it@knott-group.com

Poland
Knott Sp. z o.o.

Plawce

Phone +48-6 12 87 01 41

e-mail: pl@knott-group.com

Romania
Knott Fr âne Osii S.R.L.

Bucharest

Phone +40-92 38 30 90

e-mail: ro@knott-group.com

Czech Republic
Knott CZ spol. r.o.

Hostérádky - Resov

Phone +420-5 44 22 98 44

e-mail: cz@knott-group.com

Hungary
Aut óflex-Knott Kft.

Kecskemét

Phone +36-76 48 15 15

e-mail: hu@knott-group.com

www.knott-group.com We make the brake

ÿ

The wholly owned production sites and branches listed above are complemented by a worldwide dealer network.

P

Germany
Knott GmbH

Eggstätt

Phone +49-8056 9060

e-mail: de@knott-group.com

Russia
OOO Autoflex-Knott

Novoorsk

Phone +7-35 36 37 05 05

e-mail: ru@knott-group.com

Austria
Knott Handelsges. m.b.H.

Vienna

Phone +43-1 7 14 22 22

e-mail: at@knott-group.com

Yugoslavia
Autoflex-Knott d.o.o.

Becej

Phone +38-1 21 81 37 55

e-mail: yu@knott-group.com


	11 - 24.pdf
	11 - 24.pdf
	1: 1/GBA-MV 200x50/10" Spr.-B
	2: 2/GBA-MV 200x50/10" Spr.-B.
	3: 2/GBA-MV 200x50/10" Hydr.-B.
	4: 2/GBA-MV 200x50/10" Hydr.-B.
	5: GBA-MV 250x40Spr.-B.
	6: GBA-MV 250x40Spr.-B.
	7: GBA-MV 250x40Hydr.-B.
	8: GBA-MV 250x40Hydr.-B.
	9: GBA-S 300x60Spr.-B
	10: GBA-S 300x60Spr.-B
	11: GBA-S 300x60Hydr.-B
	12: GBA-S 300x60Hydr.-B
	13: GBA-TS 300x120Nocken
	14: GBA-TS 300x120Nocken


	25 - 36.pdf
	1: GTBA-MV 200x50 Spr.-B.
	2: GTBA-MV 200x50 Spr.-B.
	3: GTBA-MV 200x50/10" Spr.-B.
	4: GTBA-MV 200x50/10" Spr.-B.
	5: GTBA-MV 200x50/10" Hydr.-B.
	6: GTBA-MV 200x50/10" Hydr.-B.
	7: GTBA-MV 250x40Spr.-B.
	8: GTBA-MV 250x40Spr.-B.
	9: GTBA-S 300x60 Hydr.-Simplex
	10: GTBA-S 300x60 Hydr.-Simplex
	11: GTBA-TS 300x120 S-Nocken
	12: GTBA-TS 300x120 S-Nocken

	37 - 45.pdf
	1: Halbachse
	2: Technische-Info absenkbare Achse
	3: Technische-Info absenkbare Achse
	4: Hydrozylinder
	5: Elektropumpe
	6: Handpumpe
	7: Notizen
	8: Fahrgestellkomponenten
	9: Fahrgestell kpl.




